
APELLIDO Y NOMBRE F.DEFUNC. APELLIDO Y NOMBRE F.DEFUNC.

ABASOLO RICARDO FRANCISCO 15/08/1984 ALZAMENDI FRANCISCO 20/01/1983
ACUÑA DESIDERIO GREGORIO 29/03/1981 AMADOR PEDRO 17/04/1984
ACUÑA OLGA BEATRIZ 23/04/1983 AMADOR SILVIA GLADYS 04/12/1982
AGRAZAR DE URTIZBEREA LUISA ESTHER 14/01/1994 AMAYA DE MASSIMELLI ISABEL 10/12/1981
AGRAZAR DE URTIZBEREA TRINIDAD 01/10/1983 AMICONE ANTONIO 22/02/1984
AGRAZAR JULIO CESAR 26/03/1982 AMICONE ROQUE 17/01/1984
AGRAZAR REGINO 21/08/1985 AMICONI PABLO 04/02/1981
AGUAYO DE LARROCA DELIA FELICIDAD 10/03/1985 AMIGO DE MUÑIZ AMALIA 06/11/1983
AGUERO RIGOBERTO 20/07/1990 AMIGO DE SAEZ SENORINA 27/06/1980
AGUILAR DE MULTINI TEODOSIA 17/08/1949 ANDRADE DE DE LARA CATALINA 07/11/1980
AGUIRRE DE RIVERO EDUARDA 22/04/1983 ANDRADE OSCAR 22/12/1981
AGUIRRE JUSTINO 17/12/1985 ANDRADE ZENON 19/02/1983
AIMAR JORGE ANTONIO 30/04/1985 ANDRADES CRISTOBAL JESUS 07/01/1983
ALANIS BIBIANA GRACIELA 26/07/1982 ANGUEIRA MARIA CECILIA 15/05/1983
ALBANO ANGEL ALBERTO 11/11/1984 ARENA FEDERICO MARTINIANO 14/07/1982
ALBU DE ROIG FLORA 31/05/1984 ARENZO DE RAMIREZ ISABEL 21/03/1982
ALDA DE FONTAN FRANCISCA 28/07/1983 ARGUELLES HAYDEE 01/08/1982
ALDA DE MARQUEZ CLELIA HAYDEE 29/03/1984 ARIAS DE CUELLO NELIDA 11/01/1984
ALDAYA DE ECHEVERRIA MARIA F. 08/05/1982 ARIAS MATIAS HIGINIO 15/05/1983
ALMANDOZ DE FERNANDEZ GREGORIA 18/09/1983 ARIAS SILVANO 02/10/1937
ALMIRON FRANCISCO 15/07/1981 ARIAS Y GARCIA DE MALDONADO DOMITIL 20/01/1984
ALONSO FELIU VICTOR 20/06/1983 ARNAIZ GERMAN 14/11/1984
ALTAMIRANDA MARIA JOSE 17/07/1989 ARRABALIS PEDRO 24/08/1981
ALTAMIRANDA RAMON MARIANO 10/04/1985 ARRIBILLAGA DE MUÑOZ PILAR MARIA 22/02/1982
ALTERA PEDRO 10/02/1984 ARRIBILLAGA DE TOMASELLI VICTORIA 27/07/1985
ALTHABE DE SIDERAC MARIA 29/10/1980 ARRIETA TOMAS 19/08/1981
ALTUNA CRISTINO 09/02/1980 ARROYO PEDRO 18/06/1982
ALVAREZ DE CALZADA FLORA 15/10/1984 ARZAC DE OTERO VIOLETA BEATRIZ 19/12/1982
ALVAREZ DE FERRADAS SERAFINA 15/07/1983 AVELDAÑO DE PECOCHEA CARMEN 15/10/1982
ALVAREZ HUMBERTO TEODORO 08/07/1984 AVILA JESUS 28/10/1980



ALVAREZ JORGE ALBERTO 10/01/1985 AVILES OSCAR 10/07/1983
APELLIDO Y NOMBRE F.DEFUNC. APELLIDO Y NOMBRE F.DEFUNC.

AZAR CARMEN 21/03/1985 BERNADOTTI JUANA (DE DENEGRI?) 13/03/1985
AZPIROZ ANDRES 04/08/1983 BERNAL ANTONIO 18/07/1984
BACCI ADOLFO 17/02/1982 BERNAL JUAN CARLOS 11/12/1980
BACCI MARCELO 31/12/1982 BERTOLA ANTONIO 24/10/1981
BAILON VICTORIANO 07/04/1980 BESCOS PABLO EDUARDO 29/04/1957
BAJENETA EDUARDO ALBERTO 19/05/1983 BESCOS RICARDO LUIS 26/07/1980
BARALES JUAN CARLOS 16/05/1981 BESGA FLORENTINO EDUARDO 28/12/1983
BARBEIRA MANUEL 22/08/1982 BETHOUART ALFREDO ENRIQUE 23/03/1983
BARELLA DE BRISOLIZ ELSA DOMINGA 23/04/1983 BIADA CLELIA HAYDEE 15/06/1982
BARGAZ DE JUNCO BARTOLOME ? 18/05/1984 BIADA LORENZO 04/10/1982
BARGAZ LINO LEOCADIO 29/10/1982 BIANCHI CARLOS ENRIQUE 09/07/1984
BARRACCHIA DE DELL´ORO ANGELA 13/05/1982 BIANCIOTTI DE RIVERA HAIDEE 18/06/1984
BARRENENGOA FERNANDO DAVID 15/07/1983 BISGARRA DE LOPEZ JULIA 03/06/1981
BARROSO DE SORIANO JUANA 05/01/1984 BISIGNANO JOSE HUMBERTO 05/02/1981
BASSA BARTOLOME 26/05/1981 BISIO LUIS 31/10/1983
BAVAUD DE SANTISO DOMINGA 17/03/1983 BLANCO DE IGLASIAS MARIA DEL ROSARI 03/06/1984
BAVAUD JOSE DOMINGO 18/08/1984 BOBBA ELBA LIDIA 25/09/1981
BAVAUD ROQUE 26/06/1985 BOLDINI MANUEL 04/05/1982
BELARDO DE SALOMONE ROSARIO MARIA 21/04/1980 BOLDINI MANUEL ANGEL 01/12/1988
BELARDO SALVADOR ROQUE 14/04/1998 BONACCORSI OSCAR 10/01/1987
BELEN GREGORIO FORTUNATO 13/06/1985 BORDON DE BRUNELLI RENE 26/07/1981
BELLEMANS ENRIQUE 23/09/1980 BORIES JULIAN ERNESTO 03/07/1984
BELLEMANS FELIX 26/06/1983 BOSES GREGORIO 08/10/1983
BELTRAN HECTOR 02/01/1981 BRAVO ADOLFO 28/03/1983
BELTRAN JOSE LUIS 08/02/1982 BRITOS ALFRIDES PASCUAL 02/06/1980
BENAVIDEZ DE LARRIÑAGA NELIDA 19/02/1986 BRITOS DE CHIAMPAN VICENTA 29/11/1978
BENITEZ ANDRES 28/09/1982 BRITOS MARCOS 23/06/1981
BENITEZ GABINO NAZARIO 27/05/1985 BRIZUELA DE DE GARATE CECILIA EMMA 17/05/1982
BENITO DE FELIPE FENIA 09/07/1985 BRIZUELA MANUEL 29/10/1931



BENTANCOURT VICENTE ALCIBIADES 16/09/1992 BRIZUELA OLGA 17/08/1984
BERGSMA LUISA 12/03/1984 BRUCCIERI DE BARELLA ISABEL 29/04/1984
APELLIDO Y NOMBRE F.DEFUNC. APELLIDO Y NOMBRE F.DEFUNC.

BRUCCIERI JOSE 26/05/1984 CAPUTTO RICARDO 03/09/1982
BRUCCIERI PEDRO 21/10/1982 CARAVATTI UMBERTO 24/05/1983
BRUNELLI GRACIELA SUSANA 23/09/1982 CARDOSO PABLO 27/10/1983
BUESCI DE MAZZARO CARMEN 18/08/1984 CARENA N. N. 25/05/1984
BUFFARINI JOSE 09/08/1985 CARICATTO DE DELICIO SERAFINA D. 01/02/1981
BURSA DE BRUZZONE MARIA 21/11/1981 CARINI CARLOS OSCAR 01/10/1983
BUSADA DE TAYBO MARTINA ARACELI 16/10/1982 CARNERO DE DIAZ SOLEDAD 23/07/1980
BUSTOS ALBERTO 19/03/1983 CARNERO FRANCISCO ISMAEL 15/11/1980
BUSTOS DE BRANDAN PASTORA 20/02/1952 CARNERO LORENZO 14/12/1983
CABEZA DE JOAQUIN MARIA JOSEFA 24/01/1982 CARREÑO ARSENIO ISIDORO 21/06/1983
CABO FRAILE MANUEL 25/04/1980 CARREÑO DE AGUILERA MARIA JESUS 09/08/1985
CABOBIANCO DE CORRAL ANGELA 03/10/1982 CARREÑO DE MIRANDA CELIA PAULINA 01/02/1982
CABRAL DELFINA ELISA (O DE ALVAREZ) 05/06/1985 CARREÑO N.N 04/01/1996
CABRAL ROBERTO 18/08/1985 CARRETERO FRANCISCO 11/01/1983
CAFFO DE CRISTOBAL PAULINA FILOMENA 13/08/1984 CARRETERO MANUEL 17/05/1984
CAGGIANO DE LAMATTINA MARIA 08/07/1981 CASA CLEMENTINO RAMON 25/06/1985
CALABAZA N. N. 16/01/1985 CASAMAYOR ADOLFO 17/07/1969
CALABAZA SERGIO DANIEL 01/02/1985 CASAMAYOR FRANCISCO EUGENIO 12/08/1984
CALDENTEY DE BASSA APOLONIA 28/04/1983 CASSAN DE URBANEJA MARIA LUISA 15/08/1980
CALDERARO MIGUEL JOSE 17/09/1980 CASTA¾ARES ROBERTO ARSENIO 09/03/1980
CALVET MARIA ESTER 17/01/1981 CASTAÑO DE ELEICEGUI EMMA 31/03/1983
CAMPO ABEL JORGE 18/04/1984 CASTELLANO GERARDO 22/11/1982
CAMPO PABLO JAVIER 10/06/1996 CASTELLANO JOSE 15/11/1983
CANDIA GENARO 13/08/1981 CASTELLI MARIO 07/07/1981
CANDIA VICTOR 15/03/1981 CASTRO PASCUAL RUPERTO 21/07/1981
CANDIA VICTOR ANTONIO 19/02/1983 CERDA MARTIN 20/09/1984
CANTERO ALBERTO 31/03/1983 CERDA OSCAR OSMAR 04/03/1982
CAÑETE JOSE 18/04/1982 CHAPPEL DE BRIZUELA CARLOTA 08/01/1942



CAPOBIANCO ELBA NOEMI 01/02/2001 CHEREMINIANO PABLO JESUAN 28/08/1981
CAPODIFERRO DE GOLISCIANO JUANA D.R 06/07/1983 CHIARAMONE JUAN 26/01/1981
CAPUDO FRANCISCO 22/05/1983 CHICO DE ROJAS ANGELA LEONOR 31/10/1981
APELLIDO Y NOMBRE F.DEFUNC. APELLIDO Y NOMBRE F.DEFUNC.

CHINESCHNUK PEDRO 30/04/1984 CUELLO DE MUÑOZ SOFIA 10/05/1983
CHUQUELEN BARTOLO 17/03/1980 CUELLO ROQUE BARTOLOME 07/05/1981
CICCACCI ANGEL 23/06/1982 CUERDA ESTEBAN 28/01/1980
CIFRE JUANITA 03/05/1971 CUEVAS SORIGUETA ANTONIO 18/11/1982
CIMARRO SILVESTRE ISIDORO 12/04/1981 CUNADO MATIAS 16/01/1983
COBO DE FACCIPIERI CARIDAD MARIA 25/06/1980 CUSTODE JUAN CARLOS 02/12/1992
COLASSO CARLOS ALBERTO 31/12/1980 DA COSTA ANTONIO 28/11/1981
COLIN DE VELASQUEZ MARCIANA 26/05/1982 DANERI CARLOS ALBERTO 12/09/1981
COMAS HUMBERTO ARNOLDO 24/08/1984 DARRICAU JORGE AGUSTIN 29/01/1985
COMETTA ANGEL JOSE 13/07/1984 DAVOLI DE REYES JOSEFA LUISA 19/07/1981
COMETTA RODOLFO MATIAS 06/12/1981 DE GARATE JOSE MARIA 08/05/1938
CONDE ANDRES 04/05/1980 DE GARATE MARIA CRISTINA
CONDE DE MARTIN FRANCISCA 12/06/1983 DE LA BARRERA AMADORA MARIA DEL P. 21/02/1984
CONDE DE SUREDA ANTONIA 15/09/1980 DE MARCO DE CARRENO AUGUSTA 13/06/1985
CONENNA DE DEBAT ISABEL 24/11/1986 DE MARIA ESTEBAN 13/08/1985
CONESA ATILIO 26/08/1983 DE TELLERIA GREGORIO 30/03/1985
CONESA DARDO 19/11/1984 DE USARRALDE DE RAGGI GRACIANA 01/02/1983
CONESA EULALIA VICTORIA 05/01/1982 DE USARRALDE DE ROCHA HAYDEE G. 19/06/1984
COREGGIA DE ZUCCO EMILIA ROSA 08/09/1984 DE USARRALDE MANUEL PEDRO 29/11/1980
CORTESI DE FASSANO MARIA 13/09/1981 DEBAT DE FERNANDEZ MARGARITA DOLORE 07/06/1984
COSSANI DE MORADAS TERESA 08/10/1981 DEBAT DE GARCIA DORA INES 01/02/1983
COUROULEAU DE GARBARINO FRANCISCA 12/09/1981 DEBAT ROBERTO 24/01/1981
COVELLO JOEL MIQUEAS 04/01/1984 DELEMONT FASSIO DE FIORDILINO ELENA 20/08/1981
COVINO DE VILAS MARIA ISABEL 27/09/1980 DELLAVEDOVA MARTA ELIDA 07/03/1956
COVINO FRANCISCA 27/07/1983 DENEGRI GERONIMO EDUARDO 11/02/1985
CRESPO JOSE CASIMIRO 10/01/1981 DEPAULO N. 02/07/1985
CRESPO N. N. 09/08/1992 DESVARD DE MARTINEZ MARIA LUISA 13/09/1981



CUARTEZAN ANTONIO 26/12/1984 DI FRANCO HUGO ERNESTO 04/08/1982
CUCIT DE ARRIBILLAGA MOIRA RAQUEL 21/03/1981 DI GIOVANNI DE RICCIARDI NENNELLA 01/02/1950
CUELI RICARDO PEDRO 06/08/1981 DIAZ ERNESTO 14/12/1982
CUELLO DE CUSTODE MARIA 24/01/1984 DIAZ GERVASIA 08/08/1983
APELLIDO Y NOMBRE F.DEFUNC. APELLIDO Y NOMBRE F.DEFUNC.

DIAZ HECTOR OVIDIO 30/05/1984 FELICE CARLOS ALBERTO 18/05/1985
DIAZ MODESTO ABDON 02/07/1983 FELICE CAYETANO SILVESTRE 01/10/1982
DIAZ OSCAR ANTONIO 14/03/1983 FENOY ALBACETE ENRIQUE DE SAN PEDRO 30/12/1981
DIAZ RUBEN 17/12/1983 FERNANDEZ DE CHARLIER IRMA SUSANA 30/07/1982
DIAZ SEVERIANO 03/09/1980 FERNANDEZ DE NIEVAS MAGDALENA 07/11/1981
DISTASIO LORENZO 21/12/1984 FERNANDEZ EDUARDO 27/01/1983
DOMINGUEZ CARLOS 30/05/1981 FERNANDEZ FRANCISCO MANUEL 30/12/1982
DOMINGUEZ DE TOCHA EMILIA 23/07/1985 FERNANDEZ GABINO JORGE 16/01/1982
DOMINGUEZ JUAN 11/02/1985 FERNANDEZ JUAN 30/09/1982
DOMINGUEZ LUIS DOMINGO 07/06/1983 FERNANDEZ JUAN DIONISIO 01/12/1987
DOPAZO RUBIO DE DIAZ MARIA CARMEN 08/06/1982 FERNANDEZ JULIO 23/10/1983
ECHAVARRI DE ZEMMA ELCIRA 01/02/1983 FERRADAS JOSE 10/01/1980
ECHEVERRIA DE RENON JUSTA 10/04/1984 FERREIRO DE HERRERA MARIA CONSUELO 14/06/1985
ECHEVERRIA PEDRO JOSE 16/05/1984 FERRER NARCISO 22/07/1981
EDUARDO CARLOS 13/05/1981 FERREYRA DE GENONI NILDA ULDA 06/03/1981
ELIZAGOYEN DE CUELI PILAR MARGARITA 27/06/1982 FERSTER FLORENCIO HECTOR 17/01/1985
ELIZAGOYEN GUILLERMO 25/12/1982 FIDALGO VEGA ELEUTERIO 16/09/1984
ELOY MIRTHA ESTELA 25/09/1982 FIGAL MIGUEL 15/03/1982
ERREA PEDRO 08/01/1982 FINO AURELIO FRANCISCO 25/07/1985
ERREA PEDRO 21/06/1985 FIORELLINI LEOCADIO JOSE 05/04/1982
ESCUDERO DE FIORELLINI JUSTA 25/02/1983 FIORELLINI OSCAR 30/10/1982
ESPATOLERO LORENZO DE CARABATTI M. 08/01/1981 FIRMAPAZ YSIDORO 14/02/1981
ESTEBAN DE LABAQUE CARMEN 29/07/1983 FLORES DE ROJAS MARIA LUCIA JUSTA 15/03/1984
ESTEBE ANTONIO 19/07/1982 FLORES JORGE NESTOR GABRIEL 03/05/1985
FACCIPIERI DE TAYBO ESTHER 06/09/1982 FOGTMANN MARIO NICOLAS 18/12/1982
FACHINO DE ROMANO JUANA 02/04/1984 FRANK FRANCISCO 12/02/1984



FARIAS APOLO RAMON 09/07/1980 FRUCCIO JORGE HUGO 26/12/1983
FARIAS FERMIN 10/05/1991 FUENTES DARDO ROMAN 18/06/1983
FARIAS RICARDO 30/08/1982 FUENTES HONORIO 09/09/1980
FASSANO N. 03/05/1991 FUNARI JUAN 27/03/1983
FEBRER DE ALOMAR BARBARA 26/12/1980 GAGLIETTI RAIMUNDO ALEJANDRO 26/09/1983
APELLIDO Y NOMBRE F.DEFUNC. APELLIDO Y NOMBRE F.DEFUNC.

GALEANO JORGELINA MISEDON 07/02/1982 GONZALEZ ALFREDO DANIEL 07/07/1984
GALIANO CELESTINO 23/06/1985 GONZALEZ CELINA 31/10/1981
GALLEGO JUAN 13/01/1982 GONZALEZ DE DELLAVEDOVA MARIA LUCIA 16/12/1982
GANORA JUAN FELIX 30/11/1980 GONZALEZ DE LUJAN CLEMENTINA 30/10/1983
GARCIA ALFREDO ANICETO 03/03/1971 GONZALEZ DE SUREDA NELIDA HERMINDA 06/10/1984
GARCIA DE CARNERO TERESA 07/10/1981 GONZALEZ DE VILLAPOL JUANA 07/02/1984
GARCIA DE OLAZABAL ANA 07/02/1983 GONZALEZ ELISEO 12/10/1984
GARCIA DE PEREZ BLANCO DIONISIA 23/10/1982 GONZALEZ LUIS 15/05/1984
GARCIA DOMINGA LUISA 25/04/1981 GONZALEZ MARIA CRISTINA 17/02/1984
GARCIA JUAN JOSE LUJAN 02/01/1984 GOÑI DARDO LUJAN 28/07/1984
GARCIA LUCIANO FABIAN 04/07/1983 GOYA HECTOR OSCAR 27/01/1956
GARCIA MANUEL CRISTINO 08/08/1984 GOYCOECHEA ALBERTO SAUL 07/08/1984
GARCIA MARCELO FABIAN 17/09/1984 GRANDE DE BARTOLOME MARIA 08/10/1980
GARCIA PEREZ FRANCISCO 04/03/1985 GRISSON EMILIO 26/11/1985
GARCIA SANABRIA CIRIACO 10/12/1980 GUATTINI DAMASCO 02/12/1981
GARCIA VICENTE DE CONCEPCION MARIA 13/07/1983 GUATTINI DE GUATTINI ANTONIA INOCEN 07/04/1984
GARVALENA DE ELOY ANA 15/07/1995 GUERRA CARLOS 03/11/1981
GASSELE JOSE 11/10/1984 GUERRA JUAN 17/09/1981
GAUNA GREGORIO 07/08/1981 GUERRA MARIA FATIMA 19/11/1979
GELOS JUANA 10/07/1985 GUEVARA SULPICIO 07/08/1985
GIACCIANI ALBERTO CARLOS 18/01/1984 GUILLEDO DE PAVAN ADELA 06/12/1984
GIANGIACOMO ROQUE 02/02/1984 GUIRIN LUJAN 18/04/1980
GIMENEZ N. N. 19/11/1984 GUTIERREZ DIONISIO 27/06/1982
GIMENEZ PEDRO 20/06/1982 GUTIERREZ HERMILO 09/05/1981
GIRARD GASPAR ENRIQUE 25/02/1982 GUTIERREZ JUAN ALBERTO 07/10/1980



GIRARD IRENE GUILLERMINA 20/12/1982 HAYTET RUPERTA 21/12/1982
GIRARD TERESA 18/07/1981 HERMIDA DE UGUET MARIA ELENA 26/04/1983
GODOY ANTONIA 27/07/1981 HERNANDEZ DE CARREÑO MARIA PIEDAD 14/05/1983
GODOY SUSANA ELIZABET 28/05/1973 HERNANDEZ MARTIN DE FERNANDEZ JOSEF 13/03/1984
GOMEZ ALBERTO DOMINGO 28/01/2004 HERRADOR ALFREDO CANUTO 22/08/1983
GOMEZ ALBERTO OMAR 15/08/1987 HERRERA CIPRIANO 14/12/1953
APELLIDO Y NOMBRE F.DEFUNC. APELLIDO Y NOMBRE F.DEFUNC.

HERRERA DAMIANA (O HERRERA DE LUQUE 25/08/1983 LARRIÑAGA CARLOS 04/02/1981
HERRERA JORGE LUIS 13/01/1981 LARROCA CARLOS JUAN 08/01/1985
HERRERA JUAN JOSE 01/06/1974 LEAVI GARDONI ROSANA LAURA 03/08/1989
HERRERA URBANO 30/04/1984 LEMOS JUAN DE LA CRUZ 21/12/1984
HOLGADO ANGEL EMILIO 04/06/1980 LEOMPAR DE RABANAL MARIA 14/11/1988
IANCHUKOVICH MARIA 03/09/1981 LISARRALDE RAMON 15/12/1982
IBAÑEZ ALONSO DE PERRI MARIA E. 20/05/1985 LLAMAS DE BAILON ONOFRA 28/02/1981
IGARTUA CLAUDIO JOSE 22/07/1981 LLANEZA JESUS 16/02/1985
IGLESIAS DE MIERES FRANCISCA 10/10/1981 LLAPIS JORGE 13/10/1981
IGLESIAS VICTORIANO 04/05/1985 LOFRANO MOLFESO MARIA DE LOS M. 21/07/1980
IPAS ALBERTO 06/07/1985 LOPEZ DE FERNANDEZ ASUNCION 12/02/1984
IRAGUEN PAGATE TOMAS 05/07/1980 LOPEZ DE FIRMAPAZ ANGELA PETRONA 18/08/1984
IRRAZABAL BONIFACIA 19/03/1980 LOPEZ DE MORENO ABDONA 03/07/1983
IRRAZABAL IGNACIO 21/05/1982 LOPEZ DE VILLA JULIA ISOLINA 22/10/1981
ISA FELIPE 01/01/1969 LOPEZ ENZO MIGUEL 30/07/2001
JAIME JUAN CARLOS 03/06/1984 LOPEZ FLOREAL 05/05/1985
JAUREGUIZAR DE MATTEAZZI RAQUEL P. 05/05/1985 LOPEZ SANDALIO 06/07/1982
JIMENES MARTIN FRANCISCO 06/04/1984 LUGANO RINALDO OSCAR OSVALDO 09/08/1983
JIMENEZ MARTIN DE CUZZANI MERCEDES 16/04/1984 LUNA ALFREDO 03/09/1984
JIMENEZ PEDRO 11/03/1985 LUNA IRENEO 09/09/1981
JONTE DANIEL OMAR 26/02/2002 LUNA MERCEDES 02/07/1985
JORDAN VICTORIANO 19/12/1982 LUPPI LUIS 04/08/1980
JORDAT DE BAUZA ANTONIA 20/03/1985 LUPPI RICARDO MARTIN 30/12/1984
JUNCO CIPRIANO 24/03/1985 LUQUE MARCELINO 13/10/1983



JURE ABRAHAM 03/09/1985 MAGGIO ANTONIO 05/04/1983
LA BECCA VITO JULIO 31/05/2001 MAIZA DE CASTRO ANA MARIA 07/09/1984
LA MENZA RAFFAELA PASQUALINA 03/07/2015 MANAZZI REMIGIO 01/11/1980
LAMAISON ROBERTO HUGO 09/01/1985 MANGINI JUAN BAUTISTA 20/07/1982
LAMAS OSVALDO JOSE 25/09/1982 MANSILLA CORNELIO 03/01/1981
LANNEGRASSE ROGELIO 08/06/1983 MANSILLA FELISA 10/08/1985
LARRAMENDI PRUDENCIO HORACIO 06/01/1986 MANSO FELIPE 23/03/1981
APELLIDO Y NOMBRE F.DEFUNC. APELLIDO Y NOMBRE F.DEFUNC.

MARCHESI DE LOMBRONI CATALINA MARIA 02/04/1982 MATTEAZZI WALTER LUIS 06/11/1983
MARCHESI GUIDO 02/08/1985 MAURO DE VALENTI MARIA 25/07/1981
MARIANGELI PACIFICO 28/10/1982 MAYA DE LAMAS ILDA DORA 23/01/1984
MARIANO CARLOS ALBERTO 03/01/1980 MAYA JUAN JOSE 11/01/1981
MARINO DE SAVY MARIA ESTER 05/10/1980 MAYOR BILBAO DOMINGO 05/02/1965
MARINO NICOLAS JUAN 07/12/1980 MAZAFFRA ANTONIO 05/06/1985
MARQUEZ OSCAR 09/11/1979 MAZAFRA NICOLAS 19/08/1982
MARTIN ANDRES 28/03/1985 MAZZARO NICOLAS 14/10/1956
MARTIN DE ALCALDE TERESA 09/04/1980 MAZZOLA DE LANZACO ANA ROSA MARIA 10/10/1983
MARTIN DE FIGAL EDITH HAYDEE 02/05/1982 MEARNS SINCLAIR JORGE 07/11/1980
MARTIN DE ZANOLLO FELIPA 26/04/1984 MERLO ANDRES ISMAEL 12/01/1985
MARTIN SALUSTIANO JOSE 23/05/1984 MICCICHE DE LEMOS JUANA 20/01/1981
MARTIN VICENTE JUAN JOSE 25/07/1981 MIERES DAMIAN 12/01/1984
MARTINEZ BLAS DE OVIEDO ANTONIA 10/05/1984 MINA DE FOSSAT ERNESTA 15/06/1983
MARTINEZ GUSTAVO JAVIER 02/07/1984 MINGOYA DE PIROMALLI FRANCISCA 28/11/1981
MARTINEZ JESUS 04/05/1985 MINGOYA FRANCISCO 14/11/1979
MARTINEZ JUAN 23/01/1982 MINGOYA RICARDO 06/05/1982
MARTINEZ MARIA 02/08/1982 MIRANDA ABEL PASCUAL 03/03/1980
MARTINEZ RAMON ANTONIO 12/01/1982 MIRANDA RAMON 12/09/1983
MARTINEZ SANTOS 16/04/1982 MIRAZ JOAQUIN 23/12/1984
MARTINEZ SEBASTIAN 16/08/1982 MIRAZ JORGE OSCAR 08/11/1983
MARTINEZ TEODORO ANICETO 06/02/1985 MITRE JOSE MIGUEL 24/09/1982
MARTINEZ VICENTA 15/06/1984 MOGENSEN KAY WAGNER 07/11/1981



MARTINO ANGEL 09/09/1982 MOLA CARLOS ABELINO 15/08/1981
MARTINO CAMILO 09/06/1985 MOLA JORGE LUIS 21/07/1985
MARTINO GUILLERMO CESAR 20/04/1983 MOLINA CLAUDIO TORIBIO 20/01/1983
MASAFRA FILOMENA 24/11/1983 MOLINA DE PERROUD ERNESTINA ELIDIA 29/05/1982
MASQUIETO JUAN 15/10/1982 MOLINA JOSE MARIA 31/07/1983
MASSOLO CARLOS DOMINGO 23/08/1984 MONCADA ANGEL OSCAR 27/03/1984
MATEOS DE MERA ELSA MARGARITA 23/04/1980 MONTORFANO CESAR 06/10/1983
MATTEAZZI DE PUEYO MARIA MARINA 03/05/1983 MORALES DELIA ELEUTERIA 16/06/1983
APELLIDO Y NOMBRE F.DEFUNC. APELLIDO Y NOMBRE F.DEFUNC.

MORALES RUBEN ALFREDO 25/02/1985 OSABA JOSE MARIA 18/02/1983
MOREDA HECTOR 08/12/1982 OSES DE LEIVA GRACIELA ESTHER 25/04/1984
MORGAVI DE GARCIA GLADYS NANCY 15/09/1981 OTERO LUCIANO 07/03/1985
MORILLO MANUELA 26/07/1991 PACHECO MARQUEZ DE VIGNOLLES GERTR. 03/05/1981
MORINI PEDRO 18/06/1983 PAGANI ANGELA ROSA 30/07/1982
MOYANO ANA 30/05/1985 PALACIOS DE ESPINDOLA FLORENTINA 02/06/1983
MOYANO ANDRES 17/05/1984 PALLERO DAMASIA 07/10/1984
MOYANO ANTONIO 30/11/1982 PALLERO RUBEN OMAR 02/06/1987
MOYANO GUILLERMO ARIEL (O N.) 21/12/1982 PALOMEQUE CLIMACO 28/06/1981
MUGUE VALENTIN 24/11/1981 PALOMEQUE HAYDEE NORA 23/12/1982
MULTINI MARTIN 20/04/1985 PANIAGUA DE LUCCHELLI BENITA 20/04/1981
MUÑAGORRI DE RICCHIERI ANALIA INES 10/10/1983 PAREYRA ALBERTO CARLOS 09/04/1981
MUÑOZ DE LUGONES DELIA 24/01/1984 PARRA CARLOS RUFINO 13/08/1958
MUÑOZ DE MAZA ZARA 08/01/1985 PASCUAL ANGEL ALEJO 11/02/1990
MUÑOZ FELIPA 19/05/1984 PASCUAL CLAUDIO RAUL 28/07/1984
MUÑOZ PEDRO 04/03/1950 PASTERIS DE FERREYRA ELVIRA TERESA 31/12/1981
NAPAL ANDRES 19/10/1980 PAVAN ANTONIO 21/10/1983
NEBBIA DE QUIROGA MARIA LUISA E 09/05/1997 PAVAN CARLOS ERNESTO 25/12/1974
NELSON DOMINGO 13/02/1982 PEDRO DE OLAZABAL PERFILIA 22/02/1984
NIETO DE NIETO ZENOVIA 10/04/1985 PEDROLINI DE COLLADO NELIDA ESTHER 18/06/1984
NIEVAS DE ZABALA DOMINGA 10/07/1981 PEINETTI DE DELTOUR DOMINGA JOSEFA 19/06/1981
NIVEYRO HERMENEGILDO 29/09/1983 PERALTA DE TALARICO MELVA 16/12/1982



NOVILLO JUAN CARLOS 30/03/1982 PERALTA N.N. 06/04/1994
OCAMPO ENRIQUE AMADEO 30/07/1985 PERAZO DE CASAMAYOR VALENTINA 27/10/1984
ODDI DE MANSO YDDA 08/04/1985 PERDOMO RAMON SECUNDINO 04/11/1985
ODERIZ AZPIROZ JOSE 11/01/1982 PEREIRA ROQUE 06/09/1981
OLDANI ALBERTO LUIS FRANCISCO 06/10/1992 PEREIRO JUAN 17/12/1983
OLIVERIO EDMUNDO OSCAR 15/02/1981 PEREYRA DE ARIAS DOLORES INOCENCIA 24/08/1983
ORTEGA MAYORAL PANTALEON 27/02/1982 PEREYRA DE HERNANDEZ NIMIA 30/04/1982
ORTELLADO DE JUAREZ BERNABELA 14/04/1984 PEREYRA SATURNINO ANDRES 15/05/1984
ORTIZ MESTOR 16/07/1983 PEREZ ANTONIO FRANCISCO 28/08/1984
APELLIDO Y NOMBRE F.DEFUNC. APELLIDO Y NOMBRE F.DEFUNC.

PEREZ DE PEREYRA MARTA 23/07/2004 RAVELLO LUIS 16/02/1982
PESARESI DE CAMACHO FELISA 22/04/1980 REFUSTA ALFREDO JOSE 04/06/1980
PETINA ANTONIO FRANCISCO 15/07/1981 REFUSTA JORGE ALFREDO 06/08/1985
PINA DE GIOVENALI NILDA NOEMI 30/08/1983 REFUSTA MANUEL 20/04/1985
PIOMBO VICENTE 26/09/1982 REGOURD FRANCISCO JOSE 18/10/1983
PLAZA DE CORRAL MARIA CONSUELO 14/06/1985 REGOURD MARIA MIGUELA 31/08/1984
POEY DE PUIG MARIA EMMA 08/06/1985 REPOLLO AUGUSTO 16/10/1983
POLIZZELLI JUAN CARLOS 27/06/1985 REYNOSO OMAR ALBERTO 31/10/1982
PONTI ALEJANDRO 15/09/1983 RIBELOTTA DOMINGO RUBEN 20/11/1984
PONTI JOSE CAYETANO 21/08/1983 RICCARDI DE MANZUR ROSA 30/08/1984
PORTELA SERAFIN 11/02/1981 RICCIARDI ATILIO 26/09/1983
PRIETO CIPRIANO 16/04/1981 RIESCO DE SANTIAGO ROSALIA 03/07/1984
PRIETO CONSTANTINO 05/10/1979 RINCON CIPRIANO 09/11/1983
PRIETO DE LOZANO ISABEL 03/07/1983 RINCON CORIA N.N. 24/04/1999
PRIETO N. 02/05/1979 RIOS DE FERNANDEZ AMELIA 22/07/1984
PURAS RAUL EUGENIO 24/09/1984 RIOS PEDRO 12/12/1980
QUINTEROS RAMON ISABEL 21/11/1982 RIPAMONTI ATILIO OSCAR 04/10/1982
QUIROGA CONSTANTINA (O CONSTANCIA) 05/06/1982 RIQUIFLOR ANDRES 29/04/1983
QUIROGA JORGE ARTURO 31/03/1992 RISSO CALOGERO 17/05/1985
QUIRUELA JOSE ANTONIO 17/04/1981 RISSO LUIS HECTOR 07/07/1982
QUIRUELAS AMADOR 10/10/1982 RIVELOTTA DE SAN ESTEBAN CARMEN 27/06/1983



RAMIREZ DE ARREBILLAGA MARIA 13/04/1982 RIVERA RAUL JOSE 26/11/1983
RAMIS FONT JUAN 19/01/1984 RODEKER DE SARALE OTILIA 19/06/1985
RAMIS LUIS RODRIGUEZ ANTONIO ROBERTO 22/11/1979
RAMOS DE ROMERO ISABEL 22/01/2001 RODRIGUEZ CARLOS ARIEL 11/06/1984
RAMOS ERMELINDA 06/07/1984 RODRIGUEZ DE ETCHEVERRY NANCY M. 19/02/1985
RANSAVER HABERKORN NILDA ERIKA 01/07/1997 RODRIGUEZ DE RAMIREZ ISABEL 06/05/1985
RAPETTI HECTOR OSCAR 30/08/1984 RODRIGUEZ DE RUIZ MARIA FELISA 15/04/1981
RATHGE DE CASSANO ANA 14/03/1984 RODRIGUEZ ISMAEL MELITON 24/03/1984
RATHJE HERMINIA FLORENTINA 24/10/1984 RODRIGUEZ JUAN CARLOS 07/09/1983
RATHJE LORENZO 09/05/1984 RODRIGUEZ OSCAR 24/09/1980
APELLIDO Y NOMBRE F.DEFUNC. APELLIDO Y NOMBRE F.DEFUNC.

ROJAS EGIDIO ILDEFONSO 22/01/1985 SALAS SEBASTIAN 13/12/1980
ROJAS MANUEL 01/09/1981 SALAZAR BEATRIZ INES 11/12/1982
ROLDAN DE VERA PILAR 08/02/1983 SALAZAR DE ALTAMIRANDA ALICIA NOEMI 29/12/1982
ROLLIN ANGEL 21/11/1984 SALAZAR HECTOR 24/02/1985
ROMERO DE LOBATO BIBIANA 18/05/1982 SALOMONE DE ROSSI MAGDALENA IRENE 08/06/1984
ROMERO DE VILLARREAL AMELIA NELDA 02/05/1981 SALVETTI MAURICIO 16/10/1984
ROMERO SIXTO RAMON 12/10/1980 SAMPAIO JUAN JOSE 28/12/1981
ROSASCHI CARLOS 29/10/1983 SANCHEZ DE ANGUEIRA DELFINA 26/09/1981
ROSASCHI MARIO RAUL 10/07/1981 SANCHEZ MODESTO 06/09/1984
ROSEN JUAN JACOBO 23/01/1984 SANTA EULALIA NILO ROMILDO 19/08/1982
ROSINO DE RIBELOTTA NIVIA ESTHER 22/12/1984 SANTANA SANTIBAÑEZ HERIBALDO 27/06/1983
ROSINO N. N. 20/07/1939 SANTANDREU DE CARABELLI MARIA 05/09/1981
ROSINO PABLO 05/08/1970 SANTELLAN FRANCISCO NIEVE 19/05/1983
ROSINO RUBEN OMAR 02/11/1982 SANTILLAN FRANCISCO 01/07/1981
ROSSI ARMANDO OSCAR 28/08/1981 SANTILLAN RAQUEL 06/07/1981
ROSSI BAUTISTA 07/12/1980 SANTOMINGO CATALINA FRANCISCA 22/08/1983
ROSSI CESAR AUGUSTO 01/03/1983 SANTOMINGO ROBERTO JULIO 12/04/1981
ROSSI DE AZNAREZ JULIETA VICTORIA 10/04/1985 SANTOS NIETO FRANCISCO 15/06/1983
ROSSI DE SALOMONE ANGELA 28/08/1983 SARALE PEDRO 02/02/1981
ROTA LUIS JOSE JORGE PABLO 20/06/1984 SARDIÑA NICOLAS 09/11/1983



ROULIER DE LEDESMA ANTONIA 02/05/1982 SARRIAS ANDRES 13/08/1981
ROURA ROBERTO JUSTINO 08/08/1982 SAYAGO JOHANA RAQUEL 09/09/1996
RUBIERA DE RIOS BENEDICTA 06/04/1984 SCALESE EMILIO 19/06/1983
RUBIO DE MAYOR JUANA 10/01/1984 SCALISE LUIS PEDRO 25/09/1982
SABATTE DE LLAPIZ ANGELA 10/07/1983 SCHENFELT JUAN 10/04/1984
SAENZ RICARDO SCHINGO CECILIO 23/09/1946
SAEZ CARLOS 29/05/1993 SCHMIDT DE MOREIRA OTILIA 24/09/1980
SAINZ AJA SANTIAGO 04/07/1981 SCIONTI DE TORTELLA ELVIRA 17/07/1982
SALABERRIA MANUEL 04/07/1980 SEPULVEDA MIGUEL 02/08/1983
SALAS DE FOLCO ISABEL 30/12/1981 SERVERA HECTOR SANTIAGO 06/04/1981
SALAS PEDRO 29/07/1981 SERVINE ANASTASIO (O SERVINI A.) 04/07/1982
APELLIDO Y NOMBRE F.DEFUNC. APELLIDO Y NOMBRE F.DEFUNC.

SIDERAC DE ROUX MARIA CLEMENCIA 06/03/1983 TISEIRA DE GONZALEZ ILDA NIVIA 07/07/1984
SILVA IRMA JORGELINA 25/08/1984 TISEIRA RAMON 22/11/1984
SILVA MARIA LAURA 05/11/1984 TOBIO CIRIACO 15/05/1983
SIMARRO SAMUEL 12/06/1984 TOBIO CIRIACO VICTOR 02/01/1985
SIMONI JUAN CARLOS 06/05/1981 TOCHA DE PARRA EUFEMIA 12/04/1983
SINFORIANO HECTOR LUIS 23/07/1985 TOCHA FLORENCIO 27/08/1984
SINFORIANO MARTIN 11/08/1985 TOJO RODOLFO ALBERTO 22/06/1983
SINGLAR SERAFIN PAULINO 18/11/1983 TOLEDO DE LUNA RAMONA 08/03/1983
SOLDIVIER ARTURO 23/03/1982 TOMASELLI ALEJANDRO 09/07/1984
SORENSEN ANDRES VICTOR 13/04/1985 TONIOLO ADOLFO ODOLINO 30/09/1983
SORENSEN LIDIA (DE FRACHIA) 09/07/1981 TORRES IRMA BEATRIZ 12/06/1980
SOTERAS MIGUELA 08/04/1985 TORRES N.N. 07/10/1998
SOTO FELIPE 04/08/1983 TRIONFETTI CONSTANTINO 28/07/1983
SOTTOSANTO ROBERTO 18/12/1984 TRIONFETTI DE DOMINGUEZ ANGELA J. 07/12/1984
STROBBE VIRGINIO 20/05/1985 TUR MARTIN 11/08/1984
SUAREZ BENITA 07/04/1984 URIA MANUEL 14/05/1983
SUAREZ CLAUDIA 10/06/1983 URTIZBEREA DE CRISTENSEN NATALIA 17/11/1984
SUAREZ FRANCISCO BAUTISTA 25/09/1983 URTIZBEREA MIGUEL 06/01/1985
SUAREZ JAURIO 08/05/1981 VALENTI MARIA LILIANA 27/07/1981



SUAREZ MARIA MARTA 28/01/1985 VALLONE DE FLORES RAFAELA FILOMENA 23/10/1982
SUÑER AGUSTIN ISAIAS 02/09/1989 VARELA JOSE 02/02/1983
SUÑER JAIME 27/09/1982 VARELA JOSE MARIA 25/06/1983
SUÑER NANCY LILIANA 01/02/1984 VAZQUEZ EDUARDO JUSTO 18/10/1984
SURRIAN MANUEL 29/07/1984 VELAZQUEZ ENCINAS ALICIO 06/05/1986
SUTHERING ERNESTO RAYMUNDO 31/07/1981 VELAZQUEZ GUILLERMO 12/02/1982
TACUNAU JUAN 12/05/1982 VENTANCURT JORGE ALBERTO 31/08/1982
TALARICO JUAN 30/06/1985 VENTOS DE RAMIS TERESA CARMEN 19/09/1983
TANCO DE NAPAL MICAELA 04/06/1981 VERA CLARO 14/08/1984
TERRON DANIEL OSCAR 23/01/1980 VERA RUBENS HUMBERTO 16/02/1989
TEVEZ MANUEL RAMON 10/10/1981 VERNHES EMILIO JUAN 31/03/1983
TISEIRA ABEL 23/11/1984 VERNHET GASTON EMILIO ESTEBAN 20/02/1983
APELLIDO Y NOMBRE F.DEFUNC. APELLIDO Y NOMBRE F.DEFUNC.

VICENTE DE CERVINI LAURA 17/05/1984 ZAPATA RICARDO 23/07/1983
VICENTE DE MUÑOZ MARIA ANGELA 08/05/1981 ZEMMA PERFECTO 20/06/1981
VICENTE FRANCISCO 19/01/1983 ZIELINSKI LEON 15/04/1983
VICENTE TERESA 04/04/2001 ZUBILLAGA ANIBAL JOSE 02/03/1983
VIDELA DE BICOCCA JOSEFA BLANCA 08/07/1983 ZUCCO MARTIN 11/11/1972
VIDELA GULBERTO 21/07/1980
VIDELA LAURA MARIELA 09/10/1977
VIDELA PATRICIA MARIANA 23/05/1981
VIERA DE BENEITEZ ROSA 18/12/1985
VIGNOLLES JESUS 07/07/1983
VIGNOLLES JUAN BAUTISTA 21/01/1981
VIGNOLLES MIGUEL 28/03/1983
VILAS SERAFIN 14/03/1985
VILLA BERNARDINO 28/10/1983
VILLAFAÑE HONORIA 05/04/1983
VILLANUEVA HITTA DE GIL ADELINA 04/09/1984
VILLARO ANGEL 27/08/1984
VILLARREAL DE POLVERINI SUSANA R. 21/03/1981



VINCENT RUBEN ARMANDO 05/12/1979
VIÑAMBRES ALVARES CLEMENTE 03/09/1981
VIÑAMBRES ALVAREZ JUAN FRANCISCO 04/10/1981
VITALE DE SCHINGO ROSA 08/12/1983
VITALE JUAN ISIDORO 18/08/1984
VITALE RICARDO 27/01/1981
VOGT NICASIO FRANCISCO 30/05/1984
VORAGINI JUAN BAUTISTA 15/07/1982
WEINBERGER KARINA BELEN 06/10/1988
YOICE PATRICIA ELISA 02/09/1986
ZABALA DE MESA NELIDA 15/07/1984
ZABALA MARIA ANTONIA 04/01/1980
ZANOLLO OSCAR 09/11/1984
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1 ABASOLO RICARDO FRANCISCO 15/08/1984
2 ACUÑA DESIDERIO GREGORIO 29/03/1981
3 ACUÑA OLGA BEATRIZ 23/04/1983
4 AGRAZAR DE URTIZBEREA LUISA ESTHER 14/01/1994
5 AGRAZAR DE URTIZBEREA TRINIDAD 01/10/1983
6 AGRAZAR JULIO CESAR 26/03/1982
7 AGRAZAR REGINO 21/08/1985
8 AGUAYO DE LARROCA DELIA FELICIDAD 10/03/1985
9 AGUERO RIGOBERTO 20/07/1990

10 AGUILAR DE MULTINI TEODOSIA 17/08/1949
11 AGUIRRE DE RIVERO EDUARDA 22/04/1983
12 AGUIRRE JUSTINO 17/12/1985
13 AIMAR JORGE ANTONIO 30/04/1985
14 ALANIS BIBIANA GRACIELA 26/07/1982
15 ALBANO ANGEL ALBERTO 11/11/1984
16 ALBU DE ROIG FLORA 31/05/1984
17 ALDA DE FONTAN FRANCISCA 28/07/1983
18 ALDA DE MARQUEZ CLELIA HAYDEE 29/03/1984
19 ALDAYA DE ECHEVERRIA MARIA F. 08/05/1982
20 ALMANDOZ DE FERNANDEZ GREGORIA 18/09/1983
21 ALMIRON FRANCISCO 15/07/1981
22 ALONSO FELIU VICTOR 20/06/1983
23 ALTAMIRANDA MARIA JOSE 17/07/1989
24 ALTAMIRANDA RAMON MARIANO 10/04/1985
25 ALTERA PEDRO 10/02/1984
26 ALTHABE DE SIDERAC MARIA 29/10/1980
27 ALTUNA CRISTINO 09/02/1980
28 ALVAREZ DE CALZADA FLORA 15/10/1984
29 ALVAREZ DE FERRADAS SERAFINA 15/07/1983
30 ALVAREZ HUMBERTO TEODORO 08/07/1984
31 ALVAREZ JORGE ALBERTO 10/01/1985
32 ALZAMENDI FRANCISCO 20/01/1983
33 AMADOR PEDRO 17/04/1984
34 AMADOR SILVIA GLADYS 04/12/1982
35 AMAYA DE MASSIMELLI ISABEL 10/12/1981
36 AMICONE ANTONIO 22/02/1984
37 AMICONE ROQUE 17/01/1984
38 AMICONI PABLO 04/02/1981
39 AMIGO DE MUÑIZ AMALIA 06/11/1983
40 AMIGO DE SAEZ SENORINA 27/06/1980
41 ANDRADE DE DE LARA CATALINA 07/11/1980
42 ANDRADE OSCAR 22/12/1981
43 ANDRADE ZENON 19/02/1983
44 ANDRADES CRISTOBAL JESUS 07/01/1983
45 ANGUEIRA MARIA CECILIA 15/05/1983
46 ARENA FEDERICO MARTINIANO 14/07/1982
47 ARENZO DE RAMIREZ ISABEL 21/03/1982
48 ARGUELLES HAYDEE 01/08/1982



49 ARIAS DE CUELLO NELIDA 11/01/1984
50 ARIAS MATIAS HIGINIO 15/05/1983
51 ARIAS SILVANO 02/10/1937
52 ARIAS Y GARCIA DE MALDONADO DOMITIL 20/01/1984
53 ARNAIZ GERMAN 14/11/1984
54 ARRABALIS PEDRO 24/08/1981
55 ARRIBILLAGA DE MUÑOZ PILAR MARIA 22/02/1982
56 ARRIBILLAGA DE TOMASELLI VICTORIA 27/07/1985
57 ARRIETA TOMAS 19/08/1981
58 ARROYO PEDRO 18/06/1982
59 ARZAC DE OTERO VIOLETA BEATRIZ 19/12/1982
60 AVELDAÑO DE PECOCHEA CARMEN 15/10/1982
61 AVILA JESUS 28/10/1980
62 AVILES OSCAR 10/07/1983
63 AZAR CARMEN 21/03/1985
64 AZPIROZ ANDRES 04/08/1983
65 BACCI ADOLFO 17/02/1982
66 BACCI MARCELO 31/12/1982
67 BAILON VICTORIANO 07/04/1980
68 BAJENETA EDUARDO ALBERTO 19/05/1983
69 BARALES JUAN CARLOS 16/05/1981
70 BARBEIRA MANUEL 22/08/1982
71 BARELLA DE BRISOLIZ ELSA DOMINGA 23/04/1983
72 BARGAZ DE JUNCO BARTOLOME 18/05/1984
73 BARGAZ LINO LEOCADIO 29/10/1982
74 BARRACCHIA DE DELL´ORO ANGELA 13/05/1982
75 BARRENENGOA FERNANDO DAVID 15/07/1983
76 BARROSO DE SORIANO JUANA 05/01/1984
77 BASSA BARTOLOME 26/05/1981
78 BAVAUD DE SANTISO DOMINGA 17/03/1983
79 BAVAUD JOSE DOMINGO 18/08/1984
80 BAVAUD ROQUE 26/06/1985
81 BELARDO DE SALOMONE ROSARIO MARIA 21/04/1980
82 BELARDO SALVADOR ROQUE 14/04/1998
83 BELEN GREGORIO FORTUNATO 13/06/1985
84 BELLEMANS ENRIQUE 23/09/1980
85 BELLEMANS FELIX 26/06/1983
86 BELTRAN HECTOR 02/01/1981
87 BELTRAN JOSE LUIS 08/02/1982
88 BENAVIDEZ DE LARRIÑAGA NELIDA 19/02/1986
89 BENITEZ ANDRES 28/09/1982
90 BENITEZ GABINO NAZARIO 27/05/1985
91 BENITO DE FELIPE FENIA 09/07/1985
92 BENTANCOURT VICENTE ALCIBIADES 16/09/1992
93 BERGSMA LUISA 12/03/1984
94 BERNADOTTI JUANA (DE DENEGRI?) 13/03/1985
95 BERNAL ANTONIO 18/07/1984
96 BERNAL JUAN CARLOS 11/12/1980



97 BERTOLA ANTONIO 24/10/1981
98 BESCOS PABLO EDUARDO 29/04/1957
99 BESCOS RICARDO LUIS 26/07/1980

100 BESGA FLORENTINO EDUARDO 28/12/1983
101 BETHOUART ALFREDO ENRIQUE 23/03/1983
102 BIADA CLELIA HAYDEE 15/06/1982
103 BIADA LORENZO 04/10/1982
104 BIANCHI CARLOS ENRIQUE 09/07/1984
105 BIANCIOTTI DE RIVERA HAIDEE 18/06/1984
106 BISGARRA DE LOPEZ JULIA 03/06/1981
107 BISIGNANO JOSE HUMBERTO 05/02/1981
108 BISIO LUIS 31/10/1983
109 BLANCO DE IGLASIAS MARIA DEL ROSARI 03/06/1984
110 BOBBA ELBA LIDIA 25/09/1981
111 BOLDINI MANUEL 04/05/1982
112 BOLDINI MANUEL ANGEL 01/12/1988
113 BONACCORSI OSCAR 10/01/1987
114 BORDON DE BRUNELLI RENE 26/07/1981
115 BORIES JULIAN ERNESTO 03/07/1984
116 BOSES GREGORIO 08/10/1983
117 BRAVO ADOLFO 28/03/1983
118 BRITOS ALFRIDES PASCUAL 02/06/1980
119 BRITOS DE CHIAMPAN VICENTA 29/11/1978
120 BRITOS MARCOS 23/06/1981
121 BRIZUELA DE DE GARATE CECILIA EMMA 17/05/1982
122 BRIZUELA MANUEL 29/10/1931
123 BRIZUELA OLGA 17/08/1984
124 BRUCCIERI DE BARELLA ISABEL 29/04/1984
125 BRUCCIERI JOSE 26/05/1984
126 BRUCCIERI PEDRO 21/10/1982
127 BRUNELLI GRACIELA SUSANA 23/09/1982
128 BUESCI DE MAZZARO CARMEN 18/08/1984
129 BUFFARINI JOSE 09/08/1985
130 BURSA DE BRUZZONE MARIA 21/11/1981
131 BUSADA DE TAYBO MARTINA ARACELI 16/10/1982
132 BUSTOS ALBERTO 19/03/1983
133 BUSTOS DE BRANDAN PASTORA 20/02/1952
134 CABEZA DE JOAQUIN MARIA JOSEFA 24/01/1982
135 CABO FRAILE MANUEL 25/04/1980
136 CABOBIANCO DE CORRAL ANGELA 03/10/1982
137 CABRAL DELFINA ELISA (O DE ALVAREZ) 05/06/1985
138 CABRAL ROBERTO 18/08/1985
139 CAFFO DE CRISTOBAL PAULINA FILOMENA 13/08/1984
140 CAGGIANO DE LAMATTINA MARIA 08/07/1981
141 CALABAZA N. N. 16/01/1985
142 CALABAZA SERGIO DANIEL 01/02/1985
143 CALDENTEY DE BASSA APOLONIA 28/04/1983
144 CALDERARO MIGUEL JOSE 17/09/1980



145 CALVET MARIA ESTER 17/01/1981
146 CAMPO ABEL JORGE 18/04/1984
147 CAMPO PABLO JAVIER 10/06/1996
148 CANDIA GENARO 13/08/1981
149 CANDIA VICTOR 15/03/1981
150 CANDIA VICTOR ANTONIO 19/02/1983
151 CANTERO ALBERTO 31/03/1983
152 CAÑETE JOSE 18/04/1982
153 CAPOBIANCO ELBA NOEMI 01/02/2001
154 CAPODIFERRO DE GOLISCIANO JUANA D.R 06/07/1983
155 CAPUDO FRANCISCO 22/05/1983
156 CAPUTTO RICARDO 03/09/1982
157 CARAVATTI UMBERTO 24/05/1983
158 CARDOSO PABLO 27/10/1983
159 CARENA N. N. 25/05/1984
160 CARICATTO DE DELICIO SERAFINA D. 01/02/1981
161 CARINI CARLOS OSCAR 01/10/1983
162 CARNERO DE DIAZ SOLEDAD 23/07/1980
163 CARNERO FRANCISCO ISMAEL 15/11/1980
164 CARNERO LORENZO 14/12/1983
165 CARREÑO ARSENIO ISIDORO 21/06/1983
166 CARREÑO DE AGUILERA MARIA JESUS 09/08/1985
167 CARREÑO DE MIRANDA CELIA PAULINA 01/02/1982
168 CARREÑO N.N 04/01/1996
169 CARRETERO FRANCISCO 11/01/1983
170 CARRETERO MANUEL 17/05/1984
171 CASA CLEMENTINO RAMON 25/06/1985
172 CASAMAYOR ADOLFO 17/07/1969
173 CASAMAYOR FRANCISCO EUGENIO 12/08/1984
174 CASSAN DE URBANEJA MARIA LUISA 15/08/1980
175 CASTA¾ARES ROBERTO ARSENIO 09/03/1980
176 CASTAÑO DE ELEICEGUI EMMA 31/03/1983
177 CASTELLANO GERARDO 22/11/1982
178 CASTELLANO JOSE 15/11/1983
179 CASTELLI MARIO 07/07/1981
180 CASTRO PASCUAL RUPERTO 21/07/1981
181 CERDA MARTIN 20/09/1984
182 CERDA OSCAR OSMAR 04/03/1982
183 CHAPPEL DE BRIZUELA CARLOTA 08/01/1942
184 CHEREMINIANO PABLO JESUAN 28/08/1981
185 CHIARAMONE JUAN 26/01/1981
186 CHICO DE ROJAS ANGELA LEONOR 31/10/1981
187 CHINESCHNUK PEDRO 30/04/1984
188 CHUQUELEN BARTOLO 17/03/1980
189 CICCACCI ANGEL 23/06/1982
190 CIFRE JUANITA 03/05/1971
191 CIMARRO SILVESTRE ISIDORO 12/04/1981
192 COBO DE FACCIPIERI CARIDAD MARIA 25/06/1980



193 COLASSO CARLOS ALBERTO 31/12/1980
194 COLIN DE VELASQUEZ MARCIANA 26/05/1982
195 COMAS HUMBERTO ARNOLDO 24/08/1984
196 COMETTA ANGEL JOSE 13/07/1984
197 COMETTA RODOLFO MATIAS 06/12/1981
198 CONDE ANDRES 04/05/1980
199 CONDE DE MARTIN FRANCISCA 12/06/1983
200 CONDE DE SUREDA ANTONIA 15/09/1980
201 CONENNA DE DEBAT ISABEL 24/11/1986
202 CONESA ATILIO 26/08/1983
203 CONESA DARDO 19/11/1984
204 CONESA EULALIA VICTORIA 05/01/1982
205 COREGGIA DE ZUCCO EMILIA ROSA 08/09/1984
206 CORTESI DE FASSANO MARIA 13/09/1981
207 COSSANI DE MORADAS TERESA 08/10/1981
208 COUROULEAU DE GARBARINO FRANCISCA 12/09/1981
209 COVELLO JOEL MIQUEAS 04/01/1984
210 COVINO DE VILAS MARIA ISABEL 27/09/1980
211 COVINO FRANCISCA 27/07/1983
212 CRESPO JOSE CASIMIRO 10/01/1981
213 CRESPO N. N. 09/08/1992
214 CUARTEZAN ANTONIO 26/12/1984
215 CUCIT DE ARRIBILLAGA MOIRA RAQUEL 21/03/1981
216 CUELI RICARDO PEDRO 06/08/1981
217 CUELLO DE CUSTODE MARIA 24/01/1984
218 CUELLO DE MUÑOZ SOFIA 10/05/1983
219 CUELLO ROQUE BARTOLOME 07/05/1981
220 CUERDA ESTEBAN 28/01/1980
221 CUEVAS SORIGUETA ANTONIO 18/11/1982
222 CUNADO MATIAS 16/01/1983
223 CUSTODE JUAN CARLOS 02/12/1992
224 DA COSTA ANTONIO 28/11/1981
225 DANERI CARLOS ALBERTO 12/09/1981
226 DARRICAU JORGE AGUSTIN 29/01/1985
227 DAVOLI DE REYES JOSEFA LUISA 19/07/1981
228 DE GARATE JOSE MARIA 08/05/1938
229 DE GARATE MARIA CRISTINA
230 DE LA BARRERA AMADORA MARIA DEL P. 21/02/1984
231 DE MARCO DE CARRENO AUGUSTA 13/06/1985
232 DE MARIA ESTEBAN 13/08/1985
233 DE TELLERIA GREGORIO 30/03/1985
234 DE USARRALDE DE RAGGI GRACIANA 01/02/1983
235 DE USARRALDE DE ROCHA HAYDEE G. 19/06/1984
236 DE USARRALDE MANUEL PEDRO 29/11/1980
237 DEBAT DE FERNANDEZ MARGARITA DOLORE 07/06/1984
238 DEBAT DE GARCIA DORA INES 01/02/1983
239 DEBAT ROBERTO 24/01/1981
240 DELEMONT FASSIO DE FIORDILINO ELENA 20/08/1981



241 DELLAVEDOVA MARTA ELIDA 07/03/1956
242 DENEGRI GERONIMO EDUARDO 11/02/1985
243 DEPAULO N. 02/07/1985
244 DESVARD DE MARTINEZ MARIA LUISA 13/09/1981
245 DI FRANCO HUGO ERNESTO 04/08/1982
246 DI GIOVANNI DE RICCIARDI NENNELLA 01/02/1950
247 DIAZ ERNESTO 14/12/1982
248 DIAZ GERVASIA 08/08/1983
249 DIAZ HECTOR OVIDIO 30/05/1984
250 DIAZ MODESTO ABDON 02/07/1983
251 DIAZ OSCAR ANTONIO 14/03/1983
252 DIAZ RUBEN 17/12/1983
253 DIAZ SEVERIANO 03/09/1980
254 DISTASIO LORENZO 21/12/1984
255 DOMINGUEZ CARLOS 30/05/1981
256 DOMINGUEZ DE TOCHA EMILIA 23/07/1985
257 DOMINGUEZ JUAN 11/02/1985
258 DOMINGUEZ LUIS DOMINGO 07/06/1983
259 DOPAZO RUBIO DE DIAZ MARIA CARMEN 08/06/1982
260 ECHAVARRI DE ZEMMA ELCIRA 01/02/1983
261 ECHEVERRIA DE RENON JUSTA 10/04/1984
262 ECHEVERRIA PEDRO JOSE 16/05/1984
263 EDUARDO CARLOS 13/05/1981
264 ELIZAGOYEN DE CUELI PILAR MARGARITA 27/06/1982
265 ELIZAGOYEN GUILLERMO 25/12/1982
266 ELOY MIRTHA ESTELA 25/09/1982
267 ERREA PEDRO 08/01/1982
268 ERREA PEDRO 21/06/1985
269 ESCUDERO DE FIORELLINI JUSTA 25/02/1983
270 ESPATOLERO LORENZO DE CARABATTI M. 08/01/1981
271 ESTEBAN DE LABAQUE CARMEN 29/07/1983
272 ESTEBE ANTONIO 19/07/1982
273 FACCIPIERI DE TAYBO ESTHER 06/09/1982
274 FACHINO DE ROMANO JUANA 02/04/1984
275 FARIAS APOLO RAMON 09/07/1980
276 FARIAS FERMIN 10/05/1991
277 FARIAS RICARDO 30/08/1982
278 FASSANO N. 03/05/1991
279 FEBRER DE ALOMAR BARBARA 26/12/1980
280 FELICE CARLOS ALBERTO 18/05/1985
281 FELICE CAYETANO SILVESTRE 01/10/1982
282 FENOY ALBACETE ENRIQUE DE SAN PEDRO 30/12/1981
283 FERNANDEZ DE CHARLIER IRMA SUSANA 30/07/1982
284 FERNANDEZ DE NIEVAS MAGDALENA 07/11/1981
285 FERNANDEZ EDUARDO 27/01/1983
286 FERNANDEZ FRANCISCO MANUEL 30/12/1982
287 FERNANDEZ GABINO JORGE 16/01/1982
288 FERNANDEZ JUAN 30/09/1982



289 FERNANDEZ JUAN DIONISIO 01/12/1987
290 FERNANDEZ JULIO 23/10/1983
291 FERRADAS JOSE 10/01/1980
292 FERREIRO DE HERRERA MARIA CONSUELO 14/06/1985
293 FERRER NARCISO 22/07/1981
294 FERREYRA DE GENONI NILDA ULDA 06/03/1981
295 FERSTER FLORENCIO HECTOR 17/01/1985
296 FIDALGO VEGA ELEUTERIO 16/09/1984
297 FIGAL MIGUEL 15/03/1982
298 FINO AURELIO FRANCISCO 25/07/1985
299 FIORELLINI LEOCADIO JOSE 05/04/1982
300 FIORELLINI OSCAR 30/10/1982
301 FIRMAPAZ YSIDORO 14/02/1981
302 FLORES DE ROJAS MARIA LUCIA JUSTA 15/03/1984
303 FLORES JORGE NESTOR GABRIEL 03/05/1985
304 FOGTMANN MARIO NICOLAS 18/12/1982
305 FRANK FRANCISCO 12/02/1984
306 FRUCCIO JORGE HUGO 26/12/1983
307 FUENTES DARDO ROMAN 18/06/1983
308 FUENTES HONORIO 09/09/1980
309 FUNARI JUAN 27/03/1983
310 GAGLIETTI RAIMUNDO ALEJANDRO 26/09/1983
311 GALEANO JORGELINA MISEDON 07/02/1982
312 GALIANO CELESTINO 23/06/1985
313 GALLEGO JUAN 13/01/1982
314 GANORA JUAN FELIX 30/11/1980
315 GARCIA ALFREDO ANICETO 03/03/1971
316 GARCIA DE CARNERO TERESA 07/10/1981
317 GARCIA DE OLAZABAL ANA 07/02/1983
318 GARCIA DE PEREZ BLANCO DIONISIA 23/10/1982
319 GARCIA DOMINGA LUISA 25/04/1981
320 GARCIA JUAN JOSE LUJAN 02/01/1984
321 GARCIA LUCIANO FABIAN 04/07/1983
322 GARCIA MANUEL CRISTINO 08/08/1984
323 GARCIA MARCELO FABIAN 17/09/1984
324 GARCIA PEREZ FRANCISCO 04/03/1985
325 GARCIA SANABRIA CIRIACO 10/12/1980
326 GARCIA VICENTE DE CONCEPCION MARIA 13/07/1983
327 GARVALENA DE ELOY ANA 15/07/1995
328 GASSELE JOSE 11/10/1984
329 GAUNA GREGORIO 07/08/1981
330 GELOS JUANA 10/07/1985
331 GIACCIANI ALBERTO CARLOS 18/01/1984
332 GIANGIACOMO ROQUE 02/02/1984
333 GIMENEZ N. N. 19/11/1984
334 GIMENEZ PEDRO 20/06/1982
335 GIRARD GASPAR ENRIQUE 25/02/1982
336 GIRARD IRENE GUILLERMINA 20/12/1982



337 GIRARD TERESA 18/07/1981
338 GODOY ANTONIA 27/07/1981
339 GODOY SUSANA ELIZABET 28/05/1973
340 GOMEZ ALBERTO DOMINGO 28/01/2004
341 GOMEZ ALBERTO OMAR 15/08/1987
342 GONZALEZ ALFREDO DANIEL 07/07/1984
343 GONZALEZ CELINA 31/10/1981
344 GONZALEZ DE DELLAVEDOVA MARIA LUCIA 16/12/1982
345 GONZALEZ DE LUJAN CLEMENTINA 30/10/1983
346 GONZALEZ DE SUREDA NELIDA HERMINDA 06/10/1984
347 GONZALEZ DE VILLAPOL JUANA 07/02/1984
348 GONZALEZ ELISEO 12/10/1984
349 GONZALEZ LUIS 15/05/1984
350 GONZALEZ MARIA CRISTINA 17/02/1984
351 GOÑI DARDO LUJAN 28/07/1984
352 GOYA HECTOR OSCAR 27/01/1956
353 GOYCOECHEA ALBERTO SAUL 07/08/1984
354 GRANDE DE BARTOLOME MARIA 08/10/1980
355 GRISSON EMILIO 26/11/1985
356 GUATTINI DAMASCO 02/12/1981
357 GUATTINI DE GUATTINI ANTONIA INOCEN 07/04/1984
358 GUERRA CARLOS 03/11/1981
359 GUERRA JUAN 17/09/1981
360 GUERRA MARIA FATIMA 19/11/1979
361 GUEVARA SULPICIO 07/08/1985
362 GUILLEDO DE PAVAN ADELA 06/12/1984
363 GUIRIN LUJAN 18/04/1980
364 GUTIERREZ DIONISIO 27/06/1982
365 GUTIERREZ HERMILO 09/05/1981
366 GUTIERREZ JUAN ALBERTO 07/10/1980
367 HAYTET RUPERTA 21/12/1982
368 HERMIDA DE UGUET MARIA ELENA 26/04/1983
369 HERNANDEZ DE CARREÑO MARIA PIEDAD 14/05/1983
370 HERNANDEZ MARTIN DE FERNANDEZ JOSEF 13/03/1984
371 HERRADOR ALFREDO CANUTO 22/08/1983
372 HERRERA CIPRIANO 14/12/1953
373 HERRERA DAMIANA (O HERRERA DE LUQUE 25/08/1983
374 HERRERA JORGE LUIS 13/01/1981
375 HERRERA JUAN JOSE 01/06/1974
376 HERRERA URBANO 30/04/1984
377 HOLGADO ANGEL EMILIO 04/06/1980
378 IANCHUKOVICH MARIA 03/09/1981
379 IBAÑEZ ALONSO DE PERRI MARIA E. 20/05/1985
380 IGARTUA CLAUDIO JOSE 22/07/1981
381 IGLESIAS DE MIERES FRANCISCA 10/10/1981
382 IGLESIAS VICTORIANO 04/05/1985
383 IPAS ALBERTO 06/07/1985
384 IRAGUEN PAGATE TOMAS 05/07/1980



385 IRRAZABAL BONIFACIA 19/03/1980
386 IRRAZABAL IGNACIO 21/05/1982
387 ISA FELIPE 01/01/1969
388 JAIME JUAN CARLOS 03/06/1984
389 JAUREGUIZAR DE MATTEAZZI RAQUEL P. 05/05/1985
390 JIMENES MARTIN FRANCISCO 06/04/1984
391 JIMENEZ MARTIN DE CUZZANI MERCEDES 16/04/1984
392 JIMENEZ PEDRO 11/03/1985
393 JONTE DANIEL OMAR 26/02/2002
394 JORDAN VICTORIANO 19/12/1982
395 JORDAT DE BAUZA ANTONIA 20/03/1985
396 JUNCO CIPRIANO 24/03/1985
397 JURE ABRAHAM 03/09/1985
398 LA BECCA VITO JULIO 31/05/2001
399 LA MENZA RAFFAELA PASQUALINA 03/07/2015
400 LAMAISON ROBERTO HUGO 09/01/1985
401 LAMAS OSVALDO JOSE 25/09/1982
402 LANNEGRASSE ROGELIO 08/06/1983
403 LARRAMENDI PRUDENCIO HORACIO 06/01/1986
404 LARRIÑAGA CARLOS 04/02/1981
405 LARROCA CARLOS JUAN 08/01/1985
406 LEAVI GARDONI ROSANA LAURA 03/08/1989
407 LEMOS JUAN DE LA CRUZ 21/12/1984
408 LEOMPAR DE RABANAL MARIA 14/11/1988
409 LISARRALDE RAMON 15/12/1982
410 LLAMAS DE BAILON ONOFRA 28/02/1981
411 LLANEZA JESUS 16/02/1985
412 LLAPIS JORGE 13/10/1981
413 LOFRANO MOLFESO MARIA DE LOS M. 21/07/1980
414 LOPEZ DE FERNANDEZ ASUNCION 12/02/1984
415 LOPEZ DE FIRMAPAZ ANGELA PETRONA 18/08/1984
416 LOPEZ DE MORENO ABDONA 03/07/1983
417 LOPEZ DE VILLA JULIA ISOLINA 22/10/1981
418 LOPEZ ENZO MIGUEL 30/07/2001
419 LOPEZ FLOREAL 05/05/1985
420 LOPEZ SANDALIO 06/07/1982
421 LUGANO RINALDO OSCAR OSVALDO 09/08/1983
422 LUNA ALFREDO 03/09/1984
423 LUNA IRENEO 09/09/1981
424 LUNA MERCEDES 02/07/1985
425 LUPPI LUIS 04/08/1980
426 LUPPI RICARDO MARTIN 30/12/1984
427 LUQUE MARCELINO 13/10/1983
428 MAGGIO ANTONIO 05/04/1983
429 MAIZA DE CASTRO ANA MARIA 07/09/1984
430 MANAZZI REMIGIO 01/11/1980
431 MANGINI JUAN BAUTISTA 20/07/1982
432 MANSILLA CORNELIO 03/01/1981



433 MANSILLA FELISA 10/08/1985
434 MANSO FELIPE 23/03/1981
435 MARCHESI DE LOMBRONI CATALINA MARIA 02/04/1982
436 MARCHESI GUIDO 02/08/1985
437 MARIANGELI PACIFICO 28/10/1982
438 MARIANO CARLOS ALBERTO 03/01/1980
439 MARINO DE SAVY MARIA ESTER 05/10/1980
440 MARINO NICOLAS JUAN 07/12/1980
441 MARQUEZ OSCAR 09/11/1979
442 MARTIN ANDRES 28/03/1985
443 MARTIN DE ALCALDE TERESA 09/04/1980
444 MARTIN DE FIGAL EDITH HAYDEE 02/05/1982
445 MARTIN DE ZANOLLO FELIPA 26/04/1984
446 MARTIN SALUSTIANO JOSE 23/05/1984
447 MARTIN VICENTE JUAN JOSE 25/07/1981
448 MARTINEZ BLAS DE OVIEDO ANTONIA 10/05/1984
449 MARTINEZ GUSTAVO JAVIER 02/07/1984
450 MARTINEZ JESUS 04/05/1985
451 MARTINEZ JUAN 23/01/1982
452 MARTINEZ MARIA 02/08/1982
453 MARTINEZ RAMON ANTONIO 12/01/1982
454 MARTINEZ SANTOS 16/04/1982
455 MARTINEZ SEBASTIAN 16/08/1982
456 MARTINEZ TEODORO ANICETO 06/02/1985
457 MARTINEZ VICENTA 15/06/1984
458 MARTINO ANGEL 09/09/1982
459 MARTINO CAMILO 09/06/1985
460 MARTINO GUILLERMO CESAR 20/04/1983
461 MASAFRA FILOMENA 24/11/1983
462 MASQUIETO JUAN 15/10/1982
463 MASSOLO CARLOS DOMINGO 23/08/1984
464 MATEOS DE MERA ELSA MARGARITA 23/04/1980
465 MATTEAZZI DE PUEYO MARIA MARINA 03/05/1983
466 MATTEAZZI WALTER LUIS 06/11/1983
467 MAURO DE VALENTI MARIA 25/07/1981
468 MAYA DE LAMAS ILDA DORA 23/01/1984
469 MAYA JUAN JOSE 11/01/1981
470 MAYOR BILBAO DOMINGO 05/02/1965
471 MAZAFFRA ANTONIO 05/06/1985
472 MAZAFRA NICOLAS 19/08/1982
473 MAZZARO NICOLAS 14/10/1956
474 MAZZOLA DE LANZACO ANA ROSA MARIA 10/10/1983
475 MEARNS SINCLAIR JORGE 07/11/1980
476 MERLO ANDRES ISMAEL 12/01/1985
477 MICCICHE DE LEMOS JUANA 20/01/1981
478 MIERES DAMIAN 12/01/1984
479 MINA DE FOSSAT ERNESTA 15/06/1983
480 MINGOYA DE PIROMALLI FRANCISCA 28/11/1981



481 MINGOYA FRANCISCO 14/11/1979
482 MINGOYA RICARDO 06/05/1982
483 MIRANDA ABEL PASCUAL 03/03/1980
484 MIRANDA RAMON 12/09/1983
485 MIRAZ JOAQUIN 23/12/1984
486 MIRAZ JORGE OSCAR 08/11/1983
487 MITRE JOSE MIGUEL 24/09/1982
488 MOGENSEN KAY WAGNER 07/11/1981
489 MOLA CARLOS ABELINO 15/08/1981
490 MOLA JORGE LUIS 21/07/1985
491 MOLINA CLAUDIO TORIBIO 20/01/1983
492 MOLINA DE PERROUD ERNESTINA ELIDIA 29/05/1982
493 MOLINA JOSE MARIA 31/07/1983
494 MONCADA ANGEL OSCAR 27/03/1984
495 MONTORFANO CESAR 06/10/1983
496 MORALES DELIA ELEUTERIA 16/06/1983
497 MORALES RUBEN ALFREDO 25/02/1985
498 MOREDA HECTOR 08/12/1982
499 MORGAVI DE GARCIA GLADYS NANCY 15/09/1981
500 MORILLO MANUELA 26/07/1991
501 MORINI PEDRO 18/06/1983
502 MOYANO ANA 30/05/1985
503 MOYANO ANDRES 17/05/1984
504 MOYANO ANTONIO 30/11/1982
505 MOYANO GUILLERMO ARIEL (O N.) 21/12/1982
506 MUGUE VALENTIN 24/11/1981
507 MULTINI MARTIN 20/04/1985
508 MUÑAGORRI DE RICCHIERI ANALIA INES 10/10/1983
509 MUÑOZ DE LUGONES DELIA 24/01/1984
510 MUÑOZ DE MAZA ZARA 08/01/1985
511 MUÑOZ FELIPA 19/05/1984
512 MUÑOZ PEDRO 04/03/1950
513 NAPAL ANDRES 19/10/1980
514 NEBBIA DE QUIROGA MARIA LUISA E 09/05/1997
515 NELSON DOMINGO 13/02/1982
516 NIETO DE NIETO ZENOVIA 10/04/1985
517 NIEVAS DE ZABALA DOMINGA 10/07/1981
518 NIVEYRO HERMENEGILDO 29/09/1983
519 NOVILLO JUAN CARLOS 30/03/1982
520 OCAMPO ENRIQUE AMADEO 30/07/1985
521 ODDI DE MANSO YDDA 08/04/1985
522 ODERIZ AZPIROZ JOSE 11/01/1982
523 OLDANI ALBERTO LUIS FRANCISCO 06/10/1992
524 OLIVERIO EDMUNDO OSCAR 15/02/1981
525 ORTEGA MAYORAL PANTALEON 27/02/1982
526 ORTELLADO DE JUAREZ BERNABELA 14/04/1984
527 ORTIZ MESTOR 16/07/1983
528 OSABA JOSE MARIA 18/02/1983



529 OSES DE LEIVA GRACIELA ESTHER 25/04/1984
530 OTERO LUCIANO 07/03/1985
531 PACHECO MARQUEZ DE VIGNOLLES GERTR. 03/05/1981
532 PAGANI ANGELA ROSA 30/07/1982
533 PALACIOS DE ESPINDOLA FLORENTINA 02/06/1983
534 PALLERO DAMASIA 07/10/1984
535 PALLERO RUBEN OMAR 02/06/1987
536 PALOMEQUE CLIMACO 28/06/1981
537 PALOMEQUE HAYDEE NORA 23/12/1982
538 PANIAGUA DE LUCCHELLI BENITA 20/04/1981
539 PAREYRA ALBERTO CARLOS 09/04/1981
540 PARRA CARLOS RUFINO 13/08/1958
541 PASCUAL ANGEL ALEJO 11/02/1990
542 PASCUAL CLAUDIO RAUL 28/07/1984
543 PASTERIS DE FERREYRA ELVIRA TERESA 31/12/1981
544 PAVAN ANTONIO 21/10/1983
545 PAVAN CARLOS ERNESTO 25/12/1974
546 PEDRO DE OLAZABAL PERFILIA 22/02/1984
547 PEDROLINI DE COLLADO NELIDA ESTHER 18/06/1984
548 PEINETTI DE DELTOUR DOMINGA JOSEFA 19/06/1981
549 PERALTA DE TALARICO MELVA 16/12/1982
550 PERALTA N.N. 06/04/1994
551 PERAZO DE CASAMAYOR VALENTINA 27/10/1984
552 PERDOMO RAMON SECUNDINO 04/11/1985
553 PEREIRA ROQUE 06/09/1981
554 PEREIRO JUAN 17/12/1983
555 PEREYRA DE ARIAS DOLORES INOCENCIA 24/08/1983
556 PEREYRA DE HERNANDEZ NIMIA 30/04/1982
557 PEREYRA SATURNINO ANDRES 15/05/1984
558 PEREZ ANTONIO FRANCISCO 28/08/1984
559 PEREZ DE PEREYRA MARTA 23/07/2004
560 PESARESI DE CAMACHO FELISA 22/04/1980
561 PETINA ANTONIO FRANCISCO 15/07/1981
562 PINA DE GIOVENALI NILDA NOEMI 30/08/1983
563 PIOMBO VICENTE 26/09/1982
564 PLAZA DE CORRAL MARIA CONSUELO 14/06/1985
565 POEY DE PUIG MARIA EMMA 08/06/1985
566 POLIZZELLI JUAN CARLOS 27/06/1985
567 PONTI ALEJANDRO 15/09/1983
568 PONTI JOSE CAYETANO 21/08/1983
569 PORTELA SERAFIN 11/02/1981
570 PRIETO CIPRIANO 16/04/1981
571 PRIETO CONSTANTINO 05/10/1979
572 PRIETO DE LOZANO ISABEL 03/07/1983
573 PRIETO N. 02/05/1979
574 PURAS RAUL EUGENIO 24/09/1984
575 QUINTEROS RAMON ISABEL 21/11/1982
576 QUIROGA CONSTANTINA (O CONSTANCIA) 05/06/1982



577 QUIROGA JORGE ARTURO 31/03/1992
578 QUIRUELA JOSE ANTONIO 17/04/1981
579 QUIRUELAS AMADOR 10/10/1982
580 RAMIREZ DE ARREBILLAGA MARIA 13/04/1982
581 RAMIS FONT JUAN 19/01/1984
582 RAMIS LUIS
583 RAMOS DE ROMERO ISABEL 22/01/2001
584 RAMOS ERMELINDA 06/07/1984
585 RANSAVER HABERKORN NILDA ERIKA 01/07/1997
586 RAPETTI HECTOR OSCAR 30/08/1984
587 RATHGE DE CASSANO ANA 14/03/1984
588 RATHJE HERMINIA FLORENTINA 24/10/1984
589 RATHJE LORENZO 09/05/1984
590 RAVELLO LUIS 16/02/1982
591 REFUSTA ALFREDO JOSE 04/06/1980
592 REFUSTA JORGE ALFREDO 06/08/1985
593 REFUSTA MANUEL 20/04/1985
594 REGOURD FRANCISCO JOSE 18/10/1983
595 REGOURD MARIA MIGUELA 31/08/1984
596 REPOLLO AUGUSTO 16/10/1983
597 REYNOSO OMAR ALBERTO 31/10/1982
598 RIBELOTTA DOMINGO RUBEN 20/11/1984
599 RICCARDI DE MANZUR ROSA 30/08/1984
600 RICCIARDI ATILIO 26/09/1983
601 RIESCO DE SANTIAGO ROSALIA 03/07/1984
602 RINCON CIPRIANO 09/11/1983
603 RINCON CORIA N.N. 24/04/1999
604 RIOS DE FERNANDEZ AMELIA 22/07/1984
605 RIOS PEDRO 12/12/1980
606 RIPAMONTI ATILIO OSCAR 04/10/1982
607 RIQUIFLOR ANDRES 29/04/1983
608 RISSO CALOGERO 17/05/1985
609 RISSO LUIS HECTOR 07/07/1982
610 RIVELOTTA DE SAN ESTEBAN CARMEN 27/06/1983
611 RIVERA RAUL JOSE 26/11/1983
612 RODEKER DE SARALE OTILIA 19/06/1985
613 RODRIGUEZ ANTONIO ROBERTO 22/11/1979
614 RODRIGUEZ CARLOS ARIEL 11/06/1984
615 RODRIGUEZ DE ETCHEVERRY NANCY M. 19/02/1985
616 RODRIGUEZ DE RAMIREZ ISABEL 06/05/1985
617 RODRIGUEZ DE RUIZ MARIA FELISA 15/04/1981
618 RODRIGUEZ ISMAEL MELITON 24/03/1984
619 RODRIGUEZ JUAN CARLOS 07/09/1983
620 RODRIGUEZ OSCAR 24/09/1980
621 ROJAS EGIDIO ILDEFONSO 22/01/1985
622 ROJAS MANUEL 01/09/1981
623 ROLDAN DE VERA PILAR 08/02/1983
624 ROLLIN ANGEL 21/11/1984



625 ROMERO DE LOBATO BIBIANA 18/05/1982
626 ROMERO DE VILLARREAL AMELIA NELDA 02/05/1981
627 ROMERO SIXTO RAMON 12/10/1980
628 ROSASCHI CARLOS 29/10/1983
629 ROSASCHI MARIO RAUL 10/07/1981
630 ROSEN JUAN JACOBO 23/01/1984
631 ROSINO DE RIBELOTTA NIVIA ESTHER 22/12/1984
632 ROSINO N. N. 20/07/1939
633 ROSINO PABLO 05/08/1970
634 ROSINO RUBEN OMAR 02/11/1982
635 ROSSI ARMANDO OSCAR 28/08/1981
636 ROSSI BAUTISTA 07/12/1980
637 ROSSI CESAR AUGUSTO 01/03/1983
638 ROSSI DE AZNAREZ JULIETA VICTORIA 10/04/1985
639 ROSSI DE SALOMONE ANGELA 28/08/1983
640 ROTA LUIS JOSE JORGE PABLO 20/06/1984
641 ROULIER DE LEDESMA ANTONIA 02/05/1982
642 ROURA ROBERTO JUSTINO 08/08/1982
643 RUBIERA DE RIOS BENEDICTA 06/04/1984
644 RUBIO DE MAYOR JUANA 10/01/1984
645 SABATTE DE LLAPIZ ANGELA 10/07/1983
646 SAENZ RICARDO
647 SAEZ CARLOS 29/05/1993
648 SAINZ AJA SANTIAGO 04/07/1981
649 SALABERRIA MANUEL 04/07/1980
650 SALAS DE FOLCO ISABEL 30/12/1981
651 SALAS PEDRO 29/07/1981
652 SALAS SEBASTIAN 13/12/1980
653 SALAZAR BEATRIZ INES 11/12/1982
654 SALAZAR DE ALTAMIRANDA ALICIA NOEMI 29/12/1982
655 SALAZAR HECTOR 24/02/1985
656 SALOMONE DE ROSSI MAGDALENA IRENE 08/06/1984
657 SALVETTI MAURICIO 16/10/1984
658 SAMPAIO JUAN JOSE 28/12/1981
659 SANCHEZ DE ANGUEIRA DELFINA 26/09/1981
660 SANCHEZ MODESTO 06/09/1984
661 SANTA EULALIA NILO ROMILDO 19/08/1982
662 SANTANA SANTIBAÑEZ HERIBALDO 27/06/1983
663 SANTANDREU DE CARABELLI MARIA 05/09/1981
664 SANTELLAN FRANCISCO NIEVE 19/05/1983
665 SANTILLAN FRANCISCO 01/07/1981
666 SANTILLAN RAQUEL 06/07/1981
667 SANTOMINGO CATALINA FRANCISCA 22/08/1983
668 SANTOMINGO ROBERTO JULIO 12/04/1981
669 SANTOS NIETO FRANCISCO 15/06/1983
670 SARALE PEDRO 02/02/1981
671 SARDIÑA NICOLAS 09/11/1983
672 SARRIAS ANDRES 13/08/1981



673 SAYAGO JOHANA RAQUEL 09/09/1996
674 SCALESE EMILIO 19/06/1983
675 SCALISE LUIS PEDRO 25/09/1982
676 SCHENFELT JUAN 10/04/1984
677 SCHINGO CECILIO 23/09/1946
678 SCHMIDT DE MOREIRA OTILIA 24/09/1980
679 SCIONTI DE TORTELLA ELVIRA 17/07/1982
680 SEPULVEDA MIGUEL 02/08/1983
681 SERVERA HECTOR SANTIAGO 06/04/1981
682 SERVINE ANASTASIO (O SERVINI A.) 04/07/1982
683 SIDERAC DE ROUX MARIA CLEMENCIA 06/03/1983
684 SILVA IRMA JORGELINA 25/08/1984
685 SILVA MARIA LAURA 05/11/1984
686 SIMARRO SAMUEL 12/06/1984
687 SIMONI JUAN CARLOS 06/05/1981
688 SINFORIANO HECTOR LUIS 23/07/1985
689 SINFORIANO MARTIN 11/08/1985
690 SINGLAR SERAFIN PAULINO 18/11/1983
691 SOLDIVIER ARTURO 23/03/1982
692 SORENSEN ANDRES VICTOR 13/04/1985
693 SORENSEN LIDIA (DE FRACHIA) 09/07/1981
694 SOTERAS MIGUELA 08/04/1985
695 SOTO FELIPE 04/08/1983
696 SOTTOSANTO ROBERTO 18/12/1984
697 STROBBE VIRGINIO 20/05/1985
698 SUAREZ BENITA 07/04/1984
699 SUAREZ CLAUDIA 10/06/1983
700 SUAREZ FRANCISCO BAUTISTA 25/09/1983
701 SUAREZ JAURIO 08/05/1981
702 SUAREZ MARIA MARTA 28/01/1985
703 SUÑER AGUSTIN ISAIAS 02/09/1989
704 SUÑER JAIME 27/09/1982
705 SUÑER NANCY LILIANA 01/02/1984
706 SURRIAN MANUEL 29/07/1984
707 SUTHERING ERNESTO RAYMUNDO 31/07/1981
708 TACUNAU JUAN 12/05/1982
709 TALARICO JUAN 30/06/1985
710 TANCO DE NAPAL MICAELA 04/06/1981
711 TERRON DANIEL OSCAR 23/01/1980
712 TEVEZ MANUEL RAMON 10/10/1981
713 TISEIRA ABEL 23/11/1984
714 TISEIRA DE GONZALEZ ILDA NIVIA 07/07/1984
715 TISEIRA RAMON 22/11/1984
716 TOBIO CIRIACO 15/05/1983
717 TOBIO CIRIACO VICTOR 02/01/1985
718 TOCHA DE PARRA EUFEMIA 12/04/1983
719 TOCHA FLORENCIO 27/08/1984
720 TOJO RODOLFO ALBERTO 22/06/1983



721 TOLEDO DE LUNA RAMONA 08/03/1983
722 TOMASELLI ALEJANDRO 09/07/1984
723 TONIOLO ADOLFO ODOLINO 30/09/1983
724 TORRES IRMA BEATRIZ 12/06/1980
725 TORRES N.N. 07/10/1998
726 TRIONFETTI CONSTANTINO 28/07/1983
727 TRIONFETTI DE DOMINGUEZ ANGELA J. 07/12/1984
728 TUR MARTIN 11/08/1984
729 URIA MANUEL 14/05/1983
730 URTIZBEREA DE CRISTENSEN NATALIA 17/11/1984
731 URTIZBEREA MIGUEL 06/01/1985
732 VALENTI MARIA LILIANA 27/07/1981
733 VALLONE DE FLORES RAFAELA FILOMENA 23/10/1982
734 VARELA JOSE 02/02/1983
735 VARELA JOSE MARIA 25/06/1983
736 VAZQUEZ EDUARDO JUSTO 18/10/1984
737 VELAZQUEZ ENCINAS ALICIO 06/05/1986
738 VELAZQUEZ GUILLERMO 12/02/1982
739 VENTANCURT JORGE ALBERTO 31/08/1982
740 VENTOS DE RAMIS TERESA CARMEN 19/09/1983
741 VERA CLARO 14/08/1984
742 VERA RUBENS HUMBERTO 16/02/1989
743 VERNHES EMILIO JUAN 31/03/1983
744 VERNHET GASTON EMILIO ESTEBAN 20/02/1983
745 VICENTE DE CERVINI LAURA 17/05/1984
746 VICENTE DE MUÑOZ MARIA ANGELA 08/05/1981
747 VICENTE FRANCISCO 19/01/1983
748 VICENTE TERESA 04/04/2001
749 VIDELA DE BICOCCA JOSEFA BLANCA 08/07/1983
750 VIDELA GULBERTO 21/07/1980
751 VIDELA LAURA MARIELA 09/10/1977
752 VIDELA PATRICIA MARIANA 23/05/1981
753 VIERA DE BENEITEZ ROSA 18/12/1985
754 VIGNOLLES JESUS 07/07/1983
755 VIGNOLLES JUAN BAUTISTA 21/01/1981
756 VIGNOLLES MIGUEL 28/03/1983
757 VILAS SERAFIN 14/03/1985
758 VILLA BERNARDINO 28/10/1983
759 VILLAFAÑE HONORIA 05/04/1983
760 VILLANUEVA HITTA DE GIL ADELINA 04/09/1984
761 VILLARO ANGEL 27/08/1984
762 VILLARREAL DE POLVERINI SUSANA R. 21/03/1981
763 VINCENT RUBEN ARMANDO 05/12/1979
764 VIÑAMBRES ALVARES CLEMENTE 03/09/1981
765 VIÑAMBRES ALVAREZ JUAN FRANCISCO 04/10/1981
766 VITALE DE SCHINGO ROSA 08/12/1983
767 VITALE JUAN ISIDORO 18/08/1984
768 VITALE RICARDO 27/01/1981



769 VOGT NICASIO FRANCISCO 30/05/1984
770 VORAGINI JUAN BAUTISTA 15/07/1982
771 WEINBERGER KARINA BELEN 06/10/1988
772 YOICE PATRICIA ELISA 02/09/1986
773 ZABALA DE MESA NELIDA 15/07/1984
774 ZABALA MARIA ANTONIA 04/01/1980
775 ZANOLLO OSCAR 09/11/1984
776 ZAPATA RICARDO 23/07/1983
777 ZEMMA PERFECTO 20/06/1981
778 ZIELINSKI LEON 15/04/1983
779 ZUBILLAGA ANIBAL JOSE 02/03/1983
780 ZUCCO MARTIN 11/11/1972


	Hoja1
	Hoja2

